
Poz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

StC

91

171

222

75

55

18

188

24

369

72

96

195

47

41

503

100

3

98

Příjmenní

VOKURKA

JANDA

MURGAŠ

TRACHTA

KUBIČKA

NOVÁK

KABOUREK

BEZVODA

TOMIŠKA

NĚMEC

HOVORKA

WEST

BLAŽEK

SEIBERT

GLANOWSKI

DROPPA

HORÁK

BÁRTA

Jméno

DANIEL

FRANTIŠEK

MILAN

TOMÁŠ

ONDŘEJ

JAROSLAV

TOMÁŠ

VOJTĚCH

PETR

PATRIK

JIŘÍ

ANTHONY

MARIAN

JAN

MATEUSZ

LUKÁŠ

MICHAL

JAN

Club

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

Moto

KAWASAKI ZX6R

HONDA CBR 600RR

YAMAHA R6

KAWASAKI ZX6R

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA YZF R6R

HONDA CBR 600

HONDA CBR 600RR

SUZUKI GSXR 600

HONDA CBR 600RR

HONDA CBR 600RR

MOTO 2

KAWASAKI ZX6R

SUZUKI GSXR 600

SUZUKI GSXR 600

SUZUKI GSXR 600

SUZUKI GSXR 600

YAMAHA R6

Kol

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

5

5

3

Celk.čas

17:05.792

17:06.569

17:43.425

17:49.853

17:56.547

18:12.495

18:13.083

18:14.664

18:18.260

19:13.761

19:17.253

14:22.364

17:47.341

18:51.292

18:58.935

12:50.143

16:22.721

11:36.496

Dif

0.777

37.633

44.061

50.755

1:06.703

1:07.291

1:08.872

1:12.468

2:07.969

2:11.461

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

2 Kol

2 Kol

4 Kol

N.čas

2:24.332

2:23.753

2:26.409

2:29.260

2:31.977

2:32.211

2:31.776

2:31.912

2:33.718

2:40.472

2:41.564

2:19.463

2:53.124

2:58.235

3:03.892

2:30.770

3:08.586

3:34.228

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

0.777

Prům.rychlost

132,658

N.čas kola

2:19.463

Km/h

139,392

Nejlepší kolo

195 - ANTHONY WEST

Vytištěno: 10.8.2016 15:55:00
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Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

SUPERSPORT

Závod

Závod - start v 15:34:31

Autodrom Brno 5,400 Km

10.8.2016 15:35



Kolo

2
3

4
5
6
7

(369) PETR TOMIŠKA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(72) PATRIK NĚMEC
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(96) JIŘÍ HOVORKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(195) ANTHONY WEST
1

2
3
4
5

6

(47) MARIAN BLAŽEK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(41) JAN SEIBERT
1
2

3
4
5
6

(503) MATEUSZ GLANOWSKI
1
2

3
4
5
6

Čas kola

2:35.557
2:35.571

2:34.901
2:33.484
2:33.844

2:31.912

2:36.565

2:35.260
2:34.788
2:34.307

2:33.718

2:34.256

2:44.951

2:45.426
2:43.943

2:40.472

2:41.449

2:41.613

2:44.697
2:45.222
2:43.966

2:41.564

2:43.069
2:42.271

2:20.311
2:19.960
2:20.217

2:19.463

2:30.707

2:54.228
2:55.142
2:54.693

2:53.124

2:53.216

3:08.496

3:10.977
3:05.065
3:03.348

2:58.235

3:09.572

3:05.370
3:06.178
3:06.886

3:03.892

Dif

+3.645
+3.659

+2.989
+1.572
+1.932

+2.847

+1.542
+1.070
+0.589

+0.538

+4.479

+4.954
+3.471

+0.977

+1.141

+3.133
+3.658
+2.402

+1.505
+0.707

+0.848
+0.497
+0.754

+11.244

+1.104
+2.018
+1.569

+0.092

+10.261

+12.742
+6.830
+5.113

+5.680

+1.478
+2.286
+2.994

Denní čas

15:39:56.719
15:42:32.290

15:45:07.191
15:47:40.675
15:50:14.519
15:52:46.431

15:37:21.133
15:39:57.698

15:42:32.958
15:45:07.746
15:47:42.053
15:50:15.771
15:52:50.027

15:37:27.674
15:40:12.625

15:42:58.051
15:45:41.994
15:48:22.466
15:51:03.915

15:53:45.528

15:37:28.231

15:40:12.928
15:42:58.150
15:45:42.116
15:48:23.680

15:51:06.749
15:53:49.020

15:37:03.473

15:39:23.784
15:41:43.744
15:44:03.961
15:46:23.424

15:48:54.131

15:37:48.705

15:40:42.933
15:43:38.075
15:46:32.768
15:49:25.892

15:52:19.108

15:37:56.938
15:41:05.434

15:44:16.411
15:47:21.476
15:50:24.824
15:53:23.059

15:37:58.804
15:41:08.376

15:44:13.746
15:47:19.924
15:50:26.810
15:53:30.702

Kolo

(100) LUKÁŠ DROPPA
1
2
3
4

5

(3) MICHAL HORÁK
1

2
3
4
5

(98) JAN BÁRTA
1
2

3

Čas kola

2:32.333
2:31.819
2:32.189

2:30.770

3:09.578
3:12.659

3:08.586

3:29.693

3:34.228

4:13.055

Dif

+1.563
+1.049
+1.419

+0.992
+4.073

+21.107

+38.827

Denní čas

15:37:14.799
15:39:47.132
15:42:18.951
15:44:51.140

15:47:21.910

15:37:53.972

15:41:03.550
15:44:16.209
15:47:24.795
15:50:54.488

15:38:20.980
15:41:55.208

15:46:08.263

Kolo

(91) DANIEL VOKURKA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(171) FRANTIŠEK JANDA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(222) MILAN MURGAŠ

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(75) TOMÁŠ TRACHTA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(55) ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(18) JAROSLAV NOVÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(188) TOMÁŠ KABOUREK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(24) VOJTĚCH BEZVODA
1

Čas kola

2:24.768
2:24.452

2:24.332

2:24.959
2:25.531

2:26.492

2:25.985
2:25.778
2:24.599
2:25.091

2:24.737

2:23.753

2:32.971
2:30.733
2:30.843
2:29.116

2:26.409

2:27.632

2:31.250
2:31.357
2:31.246

2:31.443
2:29.425

2:29.260

2:32.062
2:32.036

2:32.165

2:31.977

2:33.032
2:32.538

2:33.791
2:34.044

2:36.189
2:33.932
2:34.131

2:32.211

2:36.173

2:32.940
2:35.879
2:33.517
2:34.937

2:31.776

Dif

+0.436
+0.120

+0.627
+1.199

+2.160

+2.232
+2.025
+0.846
+1.338

+0.984

+6.562
+4.324
+4.434
+2.707

+1.223

+1.990
+2.097
+1.986

+2.183
+0.165

+0.085
+0.059

+0.188

+1.055
+0.561

+1.580
+1.833

+3.978
+1.721
+1.920

+4.397

+1.164
+4.103
+1.741
+3.161

Denní čas

15:37:07.025

15:39:31.793
15:41:56.245
15:44:20.577
15:46:45.536
15:49:11.067

15:51:37.559

15:37:08.393

15:39:34.378
15:42:00.156
15:44:24.755
15:46:49.846

15:49:14.583
15:51:38.336

15:37:17.488
15:39:50.459
15:42:21.192
15:44:52.035
15:47:21.151

15:49:47.560
15:52:15.192

15:37:17.639
15:39:48.889
15:42:20.246
15:44:51.492

15:47:22.935
15:49:52.360
15:52:21.620

15:37:14.504
15:39:46.566
15:42:18.602

15:44:50.767
15:47:22.744
15:49:55.776
15:52:28.314

15:37:19.964
15:39:53.755
15:42:27.799

15:45:03.988
15:47:37.920
15:50:12.051
15:52:44.262

15:37:19.628
15:39:55.801

15:42:28.741
15:45:04.620
15:47:38.137
15:50:13.074
15:52:44.850

15:37:21.162

Vytištěno: 10.8.2016 15:56:04
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    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016
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Závod
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